Oleksovice

Master sheet Tricks 1. kolo

1

Moravia Cup 2018
23.6.2018 - 24.6.2018

Cespivova Anna

Page 1
23.6.2018-18:24

WSN Ope F

WO

WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB

W5F 3x not credit

RW5F

W5B

F

WFLIPB

LB

LF

S out of time

RS

First pass :

150

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

60

500

110

110

2090

T5B
TBB
RTBB

T5F

Second pass :

Total :

350
200
200

Fall

750

2840




